

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Proposal

Prepared For

Yonkers Public School District

1 Larkin Ctr Yonkers NY 10701

For the Purchase of:

Professional Development

Prepared By Thomas Rozzi thomas.rozzi@hmhco.com

PLEASE SUBMIT THIS PROPOSAL WITH YOUR PURCHASE ORDER.



Attention: Carmela Valente cvalente@yonkerspublicschools.org

HMH Confidential and Proprietary

Customer Experience 9205 South Park Center Loop Orlando, FL 32819 FAX: 800-269-5232 k12orders@hmhco.com Proposal Date: 12/19/2017

Proposal for Yonkers Public School District Professional Development

Expiration Date:1/20/2018

Value

IS	SBN	Title	Price	Quantity	of all Materials
Journ	eys Professional De	<u> vlopment</u>			
5	Student				
660762	9780544955806 Journey Day In F	s Common Core 2014 Planning Effectively Follow Up Full Person	\$2,950.00	4	\$11,800.00
Total for Student					\$11,800.00
Total for Journeys Professional Devlopment					\$11,800.00
	Proposal Summary	Subtotal Purchase Amount: Shipping & Handling (10.50%):	\$11,800.00 \$0.00		
		Total Cost of Proposal (PO Amount):	\$11,800.00		



Attention: Carmela Valente cvalente@yonkerspublicschools.org

HMH Confidential and Proprietary

Customer Experience 9205 South Park Center Loop Orlando, FL 32819 FAX: 800-269-5232 k12orders@hmbco.com

Proposal for Yonkers Public School District Professional Development

Expiration Date:1/20/2018

Total Cost of Proposal (PO Amount): \$11,800.00

This is a proposal only.

This proposal is subject to HMH's Standard Terms and Conditions ("Ts & Cs") below:

http://www.hmhco.com/common/terms-conditions>

Ts & Cs are also found on HMH invoices.

HMH reserves the right to modify its Ts & Cs from time to time and agrees to notify you prior to such modifications becoming effective.

Unless otherwise agreed in writing, orders for Professional Services shall expire upon the earlier of (i) expiration of customer's funding or (ii) 24 months from receipt of the order.

Date of Proposal: 12/19/2017 Proposal Expiration Date:1/20/2018



Houghton Mifflin Harcourt



Attention: Carmela Valente cvalente@yonkerspublicschools.org

HMH Confidential and Proprietary

Customer Experience 9205 South Park Center Loop Orlando, FL 32819 FAX: 800-269-5232 k12orders@hmhco.com